

Ohio Conference UCC
Revenue & Expense
January 31, 2017

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating YTD Prior	OCUCC Prior Year Variation	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD YTD Budget	ODM YTD Prior Year	ODM Prior Year Variation	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Total Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
Revenue:												
OCWIM	\$0.00	\$45,669.83	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$45,669.83	\$0.00
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$2,282.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2,282.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Direct Gifts	\$0.00	\$1,116.67	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$1,116.67	\$0.00
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	\$1,000.00	\$1,836.08	\$0.00	NA	\$0.00	\$0.29	\$0.00	\$124.29	-99.77%	\$1,000.29	\$1,836.08	\$124.29
Total Revenue	\$1,000.00	\$48,622.58	\$0.00	NA	\$0.00	\$2,282.29	\$0.00	\$124.29	1736.26%	\$3,282.29	\$49,733.82	\$124.29
Expenses:												
National OCWIM	\$0.00	\$15,984.42	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$15,984.42	\$0.00
Salary	\$16,845.60	\$16,010.58	\$21,887.14	-23.03%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,545.17	\$0.00	0.00%	\$16,845.60	\$17,555.75	\$21,887.14
Benefits	\$8,416.92	\$5,761.84	\$4,756.20	76.97%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.83	\$0.00	0.00%	\$8,416.92	\$5,772.67	\$4,756.20
Travel/Other	\$0.00	\$1,733.33	\$417.92	-100.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$104.16	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$1,837.49	\$417.92
Rent	\$1,586.36	\$800.00	\$1,211.80	30.91%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,586.36	\$800.00	\$1,211.80
Lease/Rental	\$101.20	\$270.17	\$608.20	-83.36%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$101.20	\$270.17	\$608.20
Supplies	\$0.00	\$114.58	\$60.65	-100.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,088.92	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$2,203.50	\$60.65
R&M	\$0.00	\$297.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$297.00	\$0.00
Tax&Insurance	\$602.31	\$381.25	\$650.00	-7.34%	\$0.00	\$1,531.11	\$0.00	\$2,168.38	-29.39%	\$2,133.42	\$381.25	\$2,818.38
Legal	\$0.00	\$166.67	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$166.67	\$0.00
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31.34	-100.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31.34
Program & Consulting	\$321.25	\$350.00	\$368.56	-12.84%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,755.33	\$320.00	-100.00%	\$321.25	\$15,105.33	\$688.56
General Admin	\$613.81	\$792.85	\$1,083.04	-43.33%	\$0.00	\$5,134.90	\$1,223.84	\$4,567.83	12.41%	\$5,748.71	\$2,016.69	\$5,650.87
Committees	\$31.00	\$355.00	\$0.00	NA	\$175.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$206.56	\$355.00	\$0.00
Institution Support	\$933.37	\$4,390.83	\$933.33	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$933.37	\$4,390.83	\$933.33
Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$1,102.56	\$1,161.25	\$2,296.12	-51.98%	\$1,102.56	\$1,161.25	\$2,296.12
Depreciation	\$58.76	\$69.17	\$58.76	0.00%	\$0.00	\$5,664.00	\$6,508.00	\$2,881.50	96.56%	\$5,722.76	\$6,577.17	\$2,940.26
Total Expenses	\$29,510.58	\$47,477.69	\$32,035.60	-7.88%	\$175.56	\$13,432.57	\$27,397.50	\$12,265.17	9.52%	\$43,118.71	\$76,158.10	\$44,729.69
Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$28,510.58)	\$1,144.89	(\$32,035.60)	-11.00%	(\$175.56)	(\$11,150.28)	(\$27,397.50)	(\$12,140.88)	-8.16%	(\$39,836.42)	(\$26,424.28)	(\$44,605.40)
Non-Operating Income												
Interest Income/Invest	\$2.49	\$14,342.00	\$1.15	116.52%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2.49	\$14,342.00	\$1.15
Gain on Sale Asset	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$0.00	\$933.33	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$933.33	\$0.00
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$28,508.09)	\$16,420.22	(\$32,034.45)	35.94%	\$0.00	(\$11,150.28)	(\$27,397.50)	(\$12,140.88)	-8.16%	(\$39,833.93)	(\$11,148.95)	(\$44,604.25)